1
g
GE Lighting
FEATURES
• Same light output in any burning position
• Reliable starting even in extreme thermal
conditions
• Long life — 12 000 hours

Burning position Universal
Available correlated colour temperature range K 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000
Ordering information
CCT 2700K        -        Product description: F70QBX/827/A/4P/EOL        -        Product code: 48865
CCT 3000K        -        Product description: F70QBX/830/A/4P/EOL        -        Product code: 48866
CCT 3500K        -        Product description: F70QBX/835/A/4P/EOL        -        Product code: 48867
CCT 4000K        -        Product description: F70QBX/840/A/4P/EOL        -        Product code: 48868
CCT 5000K        -        Product description: F70QBX/850/A/4P/EOL        -        Product code: 93406
Electrical and photometric characteristics
Rated wattage W 70
Lamp voltage V 219
Rated lamp current A 0.32